M1800000679

. (Re	questor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	у

•

۰.



01/16/18--01026--001 **125.00

B FIGUEROA JAN 2 3 2018

. 🦊

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE HVISION OF CORPORATIONS 18 JAN 22 AM 11: 22



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 18, 2018

SUSAN JEWELL 12180 S SHORE BLVD STE 101A WELLINGTON, FL 33414 US

SUBJECT: BRIANNE GOUTAL LLC Ref. Number: W18000005152

We have received your document for BRIANNE GOUTAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 018A00001152

, .	•,	COVER LETTER					
°O:	Registi	ration Section on of Corporations					
1121		Brianne Goutal LLC					
0.001		Name of Limited Liability Company					
he en xister	nclosed "A nce, and c	Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of the heat are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florid					
lease	return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
		Susan Jewell - Legal Assistant					
		Name of Person					
		Wedge Associates LLC					
		Firm/Company					
		12180 South Shore Blvd., Suite 101A Address Welfington, FL 33414					
		City/State and Zip Code					
	admin@wedgeassociates.com						
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
or fu	rther infor	rmation concerning this matter, please call:					
	Susan.	Jewell 561 227.1555					
		Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
	Divisio Registr P.O. B	ING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:on of CorporationsDivision of Corporationsration SectionRegistration Sectionox 6327Clifton Buildingassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301					
nclos		aeck for the following amount: 5.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy					

r • • • •

.

AP7LICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING INSUBMITTED TO REGISTER AT OREGIN TEMPTO TABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSICT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

1. Branne Goutal ELC

e una alable cater incruita nati	se adepted for the purpose of transacting business in	Flamba the sh	mate name must include "I intated	Lubble Coupers, "LLS" on LL?
lelaware		1	46 3218889	
Just services under the law of which	h lereign iniziel liabiley company is organized)		iifir	umber if apply and
	The feet many and harmon a Harden at many	to remainaber		
	Date first trapisated business in Planda, it prior Net sections with 1993 & 502 (1994) 1 N to dete	rmine penalty i	ziviti i	
14259 Calypso Lane		6	P.O. Box 211957 (Mailing	1462.7
Wellington, FL 33414			Royal Paim Beach, FL	3421
Name and <u>street address</u>	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	
Name:	Wedge Associates LLC			
Ciffion Address	12180 South Shore Blvd., Sinte 101.	A		
Children .				
			Floride 33414	
gistered agent's accept	Wellington Caco			
gistered agent's accepta wing been named as reg signated in this applicati comply with the provisio d accept the obligations	Wellington (acc) tistered agent and to accept service o ion. I hereby accept the appointmen ons of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent.	of process, t as registe per and co. (congruence (congruence) has/have	for the above stated lim red agent and agree to nplete performance of t	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth ny duties, and I am familia.
gistered agent's accepta wing been named as reg signated in this applicati comply with the provisio d accept the obligations The name, title or capac <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Wellington (ac) ance: (stered agent and to accept service of ion. I hereby accept the appointmen ons of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as relative to the prop of my position as relative to agent. Fortuned accept the appointment of the proposition of the person (s) who	of process, t as registe per and co t suggaster,) has have : <u>Ti</u>	for the above stated limi red ugent and ugree to nplete performance of t	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth ny duties, and I am familia.
gistered agent's accepta ving been named as reg ignated in this applicati comply with the provisio d accept the obligations The name, title or capa.	Wellington (acc) (acc) instance: ion. I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. Propured 200 City and address of the person(5) who Name and Address:	of process it as registe per and con- congruence baschave : <u>Ti</u>	for the above stated limit red agent and agree to nplete performance of t 	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth ny duties, and I am familia

9 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly anthenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under outbouch of the translator must be submitted.

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

18 JA	 Network of an automatic pursue	Vient
N 22	Typed or printed name of source	Niviane Garner, Manager
AHI		
1:2		

Q

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BRIANNE GOUTAL LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.



Burb. . Secretary of State

Authentication: 202000733 Date: 01-19-18

5367546 8300

SR# 20180369038 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1